North Platte Basin Roundtable
Meeting Agenda
Tuesday, October 19, 2021
7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Basement of SCD Building, 312 5th Street, Walden

For those who would like to participate virtually by Zoom or phone, the invitation

7:00-7:05 pm
7:05-7:10 pm

7:10-7:40 pm

7:40-8:00 pm

8:00-8:20 pm

8:20-8:50 pm

9:00 pm

details are provided below.
Call to order & Agenda Review
Introductions & approve minutes of last meeting

Finalize North Platte Basin BIP Update
Kara Sobieski, Wilson Water Group

Colorado Dust-On-Snow Project
Jeff Derry, Exec. Director, Center for Snow and Avalanche Studies
(see attached application)

North Park School District: 1% sales tax presentation
School District Leadership Class

New Business
Discussion about funding growth projects

Adjourn

North Platte BRT Meeting Oct 19, 2021 07:00-9:00 PM MDT

Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/j/854996267 367 pwd=Qk50T1kxeU5KcDJIWVEsVIIJL2hXQT09

Meeting ID: 854 9962 6736

Passcode: 058771
One tap mobile

+13462487799,,854996267364#,,,,"058771# US (Houston)
+16699009128,,854996267364#,,,,"058771# US (San Jose)

Dial by your location

+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)

+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)

+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)

+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)

+1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)
833 548 0276 US Toll-free

Meeting ID: 854 9962 6736

Passcode: 058771

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kezSiHDWC
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