North Platte Basin Roundtable Meeting Agenda

Tuesday, October 19, 2021 7:00 p.m. - 9:00 p.m.

Basement of SCD Building, 312 5th Street, Walden

For those who would like to participate virtually by Zoom or phone, the invitation details are provided below.

7:00-7:05 pm	Call to order & Agenda Review
7:05-7:10 pm	Introductions & approve minutes of last meeting
7:10-7:40 pm	Finalize North Platte Basin BIP Update Kara Sobieski, Wilson Water Group
7:40-8:00 pm	Colorado Dust-On-Snow Project Jeff Derry, Exec. Director, Center for Snow and Avalanche Studies (see attached application)
8:00-8:20 pm	North Park School District: 1% sales tax presentation School District Leadership Class
8:20-8:50 pm	New Business Discussion about funding growth projects
9:00 pm	Adjourn

North Platte BRT Meeting Oct 19, 2021 07:00-9:00 PM MDT Join Zoom Meeting

https://us02web.zoom.us/i/85499626736?pwd=Qk5OT1kxeU5KcDJIWVFsVIIJL2hXQT09

Meeting ID: 854 9962 6736

Passcode: 058771 One tap mobile

+13462487799,,85499626736#,,,,*058771# US (Houston) +16699009128,,85499626736#,,,,*058771# US (San Jose)

Dial by your location

- +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
- +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)
- +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
- +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
- +1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
- +1 301 715 8592 US (Washington DC)

833 548 0276 US Toll-free Meeting ID: 854 9962 6736

Passcode: 058771

Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kezSjHDWC